Gardeners for all REASONS!

For fellowship and an opportunity to exchange gardening ideas, join the Gardeners of Greater Cleveland. Since 1932, it is the premier gardening organization of Greater Cleveland and a member of The Gardeners of America.

The Gardeners of Greater Cleveland meets monthly from September to June on the second Monday of the month. Meetings are held at One Bratenahl Place, Bratenahl, Ohio. All meeting announcements, current Club information as well as gardening information is presented in the monthly newsletter *The Spade* and the website: www.gardenersofgreatercleveland.org.

For more information, contact Jonny Prell (ionnyprell@gmail.com)

Join the Gardeners of Greater Cleveland Celebrating Our 90th Year In 2022.

Our interests are as varied as yours!

Our members' interests include:

- American Society of Consulting Arborists
- > American Horticultural Society
- Royal Horticultural Society
- > Holden Arboretum
- Rockefeller Park Greenhouse
- Cleveland Botanical Garden
- Cleveland Metroparks Zoo & Gardens
- American Iris Society
- Dahlia Society
- > Cleveland Bonsai Club
- Cleveland Herb Society

Visit us on the web at www.gardenersofgreatercleveland.org

We're Looking for Gardeners in All Seasons ...



The Gardeners of Greater Cleveland



Founded in 1932



GARDENERS OF GREATER CLEVELAND Membership Application

Please Circle: Mr. M	rs. Ms. N	1 iss	Nickname:		
First Name	t NameLast Name				
Home Address					
City		Zip	* Date of Birth(s) Month Day *This is an option only, and no year is asked.		
Primary Phone			Mobile Phone		
Email(1)					
Family Member(s)	pers should fill	out another	Referred By		
Signature of Prospective Member			Date		
Information you might li	ke to share wit	h other Club	Members:		
Occupation (Optional)					
Gardening Interests					
			unteering etc		

Current Dues	Full Year	After June 1	After October 1
Individual	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$40.00 ⁽²⁾
Family (1)	\$40, \$20 each family member	\$20.00, \$15 each family member	\$40.00, \$20 each family member ⁽²⁾
Student	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$20.00 ⁽²⁾

- 1. A Family Membership consists of one full Member plus one or more members of the family who reside at the same address and shall pay adjusted annual dues that include membership to National and Local and carries the title of Family member.
- 2. These dues cover the balance of the current year and the following year.

Send application with check made payable to:

GARDENERS OF GREATER CLEVELAND

Jonny Prell 4824 Landchester Road Cleveland, OH 44109